Dersin Adi
Kodu / Saati
Ogretim Uyesi

Dersin Adi
Kodu / Saati
Ogretim Uyesi

NUMARA
0912.10002
1009.10012
1012.10004
1012.10024
1012.10094
1209.10050
1209.10301
1209.10306
1309.10036
1312.10034
1412.10080
1412.10306
1450Y12963
1512.10016
1512.10506
1512.10510
G0912.10008
G1012.10074
G1112.10036
G1112.10056
G1209.10012
G1212.10088
G1212.10308
G1309.10038
G1309.10040
G1309.10042
G1309.10044
G1309.10046
G1309.10048
G1309.10050
G1309.10054
G1309.10302
G1312.10012
G1312.10024
G1312.10056
G1312.10068
G1312.10074
G1312.10078
G1312.10080

AYRIK ISLEMSEL YAPILAR
210/3
Yrd.Dog.Dr. NILUFER YURTAY

AYRIK ISLEMSEL YAPILAR
210/3
Yrd.Dog.Dr. NILUFER YURTAY

AD SOYAD 1.proje 5.Etkinlik
AYSUN KAM 0 0
YILMA BURAK AYDEMIR 0 0
HALIL iBRAHIM EMEK 0 0
SAFA OZATA 0 0
EDA PAYCU 0 0
HALIL BORA KAPLAN 80 13
PERIHAN iIMAMOGLU 55 13
ROZYMURAT YULDASHOV 0 0
MERT KARANI 65 13
HUSEYIN HiLAL 60 1
ONUR BALGUN 90 19
EMRE BODUR 0 0
BIROL iLKER ARSLAN 0 0
ALPEREN ULKU 100 13
HULYA ISIK 65 13
MEHMET YASIN iZGi 95 15
OMER ATAS 90 13
DILEK AKTEN 0 0
ONER YAVUZ 0 0
EMRE OZCAN 0 0
ONDER BAKIRTAS 0 0
SERGEN KAYNAK 75 13
EMRE BARAN 100 0
HIZIR CEM ERIS 85 13
KAAN TOPCU 100 13
YASEMIN YAGCI 90 25
AYSUN IMRE 90 25
AHMET ERSIN YILDIZ 25 13
IREM NUR KUTUK 82,5 18
SALIH YESIR 100 13
HAKAN KURT 100 18
VOLKAN YARAMIS 43 0
HADI CAN TEKINALP 60 0
METEHAN UCAR 75 13
ABDULLAH TERZI 80 0
SERTAN DENIZ SAYGILI 95 13
ONAT OKUTAN 60 0
MAZLUM BALCIK 95 13

FATiIH SANCAR 0 0

6.Etkinlik

21

25
23
20
20
23
25
23
25

12
25
23
22
12
25

7.Etkinlik

20
10
16

20
16
25
20

o O

12

10
13
25
25
13
25
23
23

10
17
19

19

8.Etkinlik



G1312.10090
G1312.10094
G1312.10506
G1409.10002
G1409.10004
G1409.10006
G1409.10010
G1409.10012
G1409.10014
G1409.10016
G1409.10018
G1409.10024
G1409.10026
G1409.10028
G1409.10030
G1409.10032
G1409.10034
G1409.10040
G1409.10066
G1412.10002
G1412.10006
G1412.10008
G1412.10012
G1412.10014
G1412.10018
G1412.10020
G1412.10024
G1412.10028
G1412.10030
G1412.10032
G1412.10034
G1412.10036
G1412.10042
G1412.10044
G1412.10046
G1412.10050
G1412.10052
G1412.10054
G1412.10056
G1412.10058
G1412.10062
G1412.10064
G1412.10066
G1412.10068
G1412.10070
G1412.10072
G1412.10076
G1412.10078
G1412.10084
G1412.10086

SELMAN LUTFULLAH AKKUS
ABDUL RAHMAN JOUKH ADAR
ENGIN BAYSAL

ASLIHAN DIKMEN

SERHAT AVCI

MUHAMMED YASIR YILDIRTAN
UMUT SIMSEK

YASEMIN SALAN

OGUZHAN KARABATAK
OGUZHAN AYDEMIR

OMER FARUK AKYUZ
NURSEBIL DEMIRORS
RAVZANUR KONUK

SADIFE YILDIRIM

AL OSMAN OZOGLU
AHMET EMRE GOKGOZ
GOKHAN KARAGOZ

RECEP ENES CEVLIK

ERKIN OZTURK

MERT iGDIR

FATMA AKALIN

MERVE PEKER

ATABERK DINC

CEMAL AZMi AYDENIZ
EMIRHAN AYDIN

HAKAN YILMAZ

MERT KURT

UGUR BUGA

ALPCAN TUNA

MUCAHID ERENLER
MUHAMMED DERViS NURDAG
MESUT SERTAC GUN

IREM OZBEK

MUHAMMED OGUR

SEDA BAYAT

EMRAH TURAN

ENES MESUT YILDIZ
ABDULLAH SUR

YAVUZ TURK

MUHAMMED FURKAN DAKIN
YASIN TURKYILMAZ

DEMET SANCAKLI

OGUZ HAN SAHIN

PINAR KOROGLU

ORKUN SOZEN

HASAN GURHAN

ABDULLAH SUHEYL BURUCU
EBRU ALTUNBEK

BERAT NAKIP

BERKAN AYDIN

100
95
70
85
85
60
85
83
85
93
75

82,5
83
83
93
93
95
65
68
90
93

100
95
95
20

57,5
95
95
90
85
95

100

100

85,5
95
90
85
80
95
90
90
85
90
85
85
95
90
93
65
63

13
13
15
18
13

13
13
13
13
18
18
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

25
21
25
23
25

25
23
25
23
25
25
23
23
25
25
23
25
25
25
25
23
23
22

25
25
22
22
25
21
25
25
25
22
22
25
23
25
23
22
25
23
25
25
23
25
25
25
25

15
16
25
15
10
15
10
10
10
18
25
25
10
10
18
18
25
10
18
16
21
12
14
19

15
19
13
19
11
16
13
13
15
13
14
12
10
19
16
14
11
16
11
12
14

21
10
10



G1412.10088
G1412.10090
G1412.10092
G1412.10094
G1412.10096
G1412.10098
G1412.10100
G1412.10126
G1412.10252
G1412.10256
G1412.10262
G1412.10264
G1412.10304
G1412.10308
G1512.10254
G1512.10502
G1512.10508
G1512.10510
B1312.10104

**Her bir etkinlik 25 puan Gizerinden degerlendirilmektedir.

EMRE OzUSLU
ABDULLAH BAHAR
EMRE ERKORKMAZ
ELTAJ JAFAROV
EMILIYA ISMAYIL
KHAYYAM ISLAMZADE
IDRIS KARIBOV
SHAIMAA ALHUSSEIN
BETUL AYAZ
MUAMMER SELIM KOC
RIZA CAN COL
OzZGUR ELCI

iISMAIL SEN

BARIS DOGAN AVTAN
YAVUZ OZDEMIR
ADEM DILEK
BAYRAM YILDIZ
SELIM KAYA

Haris Suplia

Kader Buse Celik

Onur Kalafat

Bilal Nisanci

Riya Coskun

95

77,5
95
93
95
85
100
100
90
80
70
90
85
100
85
95
88
60
12,5
57,5
45
60



9.Etkinlik  10.Etkinlik 11.Etkinlik 12.Etkinlik



